Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: F1 Zak Grupa 9

RUNDA |

GOSPODARZ TURNIEJU ZAZNACZONY JEST CZERWONA CZCIONKA

Kolejka: 1 w dniach 2023-09-09/10

1 ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow -
2 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -
3 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
4  ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow -
5 MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie -
6 ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow -
7 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
8 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -
9  ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow -
10 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -
11 ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow -
12 MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie -
13 ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow -
14 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
15 MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie -

Kolejka: 2 w dniach 2023-09-16/17

16 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -
17 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
18 ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow -
19 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -
20 ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambréw -
21 ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw -
22 ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow -
23 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
24 MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie -
25 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
26 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -
27 ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw -
28 MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie -
29 ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow -
30 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -

Kolejka: 3 w dniach 2023-09-30/10-01

31 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
32 ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambréw -
33 MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie -
34 KS ORLETA Czyzew -
35 ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw -
36 KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo -

Pauzuje

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambréw

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo

KS ORLETA Czyzew

Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

Pauzuje

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
KS ORLETA Czyzew

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambréw
Pauzuje

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

Pauzuje

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
KS ORLETA Czyzew

Pauzuje

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambréw

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pauzuje

KS ORLETA Czyzew

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

Pauzuje

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambréw

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pauzuje



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

Kolejka: 4 w dniach 2023-10-14/15

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambrow

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo

KS ORLETA Czyzew

ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambréw

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow

KS ORLETA Czyzew

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo

Kolejka: 5w dniach 2023-10-28/29

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie

KS ORLETA Czyzew

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
KS ORLETA Czyzew

ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambréw

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambréw

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
Pauzuje

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

Pauzuje

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
Pauzuje

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

Pauzuje

KS ORLETA Czyzew

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambréw

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambréw

ZKS OLIMPIA 1l Zambrow
Pauzuje

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Zambrow

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo
MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie
Pauzuje

KS ORLETA Czyzew

Pauzuje

KS SPARTA 1951 Szepietowo

KS ORLETA Czyzew

Pauzuje

ZKS OLIMPIA Il Zambréw

MKS RUCH Wysokie Mazowieckie



